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9:00-9:20 am
9:20-10:15 am
10:15-11:30 am
11:30 am-12:30 pm
12:30-1:30 pm
1:30-1:45 pm
1:45-3:15 pm

3:15 pm

Agenda

Welcome & Who's in the Room

B-3 Panel

Family and the Classroom Connections
Lunch

Family Engagement Panel

Break

Breakouts

Closing



Who’'s Here?

iy




What is Systems Building?

e What stood out about video in relation to
your community?

* What do you hope to get out of today that
you can take back to your community?


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JFvz4qz1In0
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