CENTER FOR THE STUDY OF EDUCATION POLICY Illinois State University



### B-3 Continuity Community of Practice Event February 26, 2019





### IL Birth-to-Third Grade (B-3) Continuity





## **Illinois State Board of Education**

James T. Meeks, Chairman Tony Smith, Ph.D., State Superintendent of Education



# Agenda

9:00-9:20 am	Welcome & Who's in the Room
9:20-10:15 am	B-3 Panel
10:15-11:30 am	Family and the Classroom Connections
11:30 am-12:30 pm	Lunch
12:30-1:30 pm	Family Engagement Panel
1:30-1:45 pm	Break
1:45-3:15 pm	Breakouts
3:15 pm	Closing

# Who's Here?



#### What is Systems Building?



- What stood out about video in relation to your community?
- What do you hope to get out of today that you can take back to your community?